455
31,8,01E
32,8,01E
32,8,01E
33,8,01E

180

292

440

521

548

583

602
25,8,01E
26,8,01E
27,8,01E
28,8,01E
28,8,01E
29,8,01E
31,8,01E
31,8,01E
32,8,01E
33,8,01E
33,8,01E
34,8,01E
36,8,01E

130

287

681

690
19,8,01E
19,8,01E
20,8,01E
21,8,01E
22,8,01E
28,8,01E
28,8,01E
29,8,01E
30,8,01E

127

252

428

627

628

629

630

631

632

FIVE CREEKS TSP

13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH

51650
81650
14000
7480
15310
16330
139790
14940
154510
109320
78400
52560
51870
60100
7830
5070
13170
29030
16720
15930
7670
7780
8610
36730
19050
41470
8500
210990
10490
8030
7880
24910
47270
48250
46710
8220
20650
20140
163290
56720
216570
47600
2300
1440
1560
4330
1310



632
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
642
644
645
669
673
695
13,8,01E
13,8,01E
13,8,01E
14,8,01E
15,8,01E
16,8,01E
17,8,01E
19,8,01E
21,8,01E
21,8,01E
366
470
11,8,01E
15,8,01E
17,8,01E
18,8,01E
18,8,01E
7,8,01E
167
190
215
473
519
552
593
645
11,8,01E
4,8,01E
4,8,01E
7,8,01E
7,8,01E
8,8,01E
9,8,01E
9,8,01E
122

16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
19TH

1870
3360
580
400
1670
24000
1320
17400
370
390
24300
44600
10830
183500
35620
44780
13110
31360
58510
116800
36590
16660
28370
18980
68710
126540
91340
140960
138740
28410
11220
800
26290
203700
19510
122720
148800
302670
47610
30700
5570
8260
71150
46100
95150
64430
32360
16520
125800



3,8,01E
4,8,01E
5,8,01E
6,8,01E
200
201
210
1380
1622
1634
1886
1898
18,8,01E
18,8,01E
18,8,01E
18,8,01E
19,8,01E
29,8,01E
30,8,01E
6,8,01E
1811
1850
1881
16,8,01E
4,8,01E
5,8,01E
1326
1498
1625
22,8,01E
22,8,01E
27,8,01E
28,8,01E
3,8,01E
33,8,01E
4,8,01E
9,8,01E
1454
1488
1502
1633
1733
1828
11,8,01E
14,8,01E
2,8,01E
2,8,01E
22,8,01E
23,8,01E

19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH

BLAINE IDANA
BLAINE IDANA
BLAINE IDANA

BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK

14440
29430
28970
58220
900
2480
27500
119300
28310
79330
157930
31650
12340
45640
38060
10
7570
25270
50580
8520
149420
136130
70200
3400
103850
48620
62260
47280
70690
58280
63400
7560
24070
41350
29890
35690
104780
12710
297550
202630
168810
268810
273300
37460
71000
55780
47110
63280
76280



27,8,01E
27,8,01E
34,8,01E
35,8,01E
506
1428
1443
1448
1473
1529
1552
1621
1653
1757
12,8,01E
13,8,01E
13,8,01E
14,8,01E
2,8,01E
23,8,01E
23,8,01E
23,8,01E
24,8,01E
25,8,01E
26,8,01E
26,8,01E
26,8,01E
35,8,01E
35,8,01E
35,8,01E
36,8,01E
1339
1575
1641
1645
1833
1,8,01E
12,8,01E
12,8,01E
13,8,01E
13,8,01E
24,8,01E
24,8,01E
36,8,01E
105
306
411
420
421

ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
LINCOLN ST IDANA
LINCOLN ST IDANA
LINCOLN ST IDANA
LINCOLN ST IDANA
LINCOLN ST IDANA

69150
59020
63510
35770
5940
1760
24910
28020
200700
225800
62160
53390
213880
39140
93720
26400
41940
124840
52370
33000
54100
1600
29980
12730
110
74470
5100
4090
30910
45600
17160
3740
265170
104900
53620
187740
93360
63280
34870
35290
13880
27290
17300
7820
710
3820
7180
530
14000



104
111
120
121
202
208
212
220
221
300
421
13,8,01E
1350
1572
30,8,01E
6,8,01E
6,8,01E
100
110
210
211
221
13,8,01E
13,8,01E
13,8,01E
102
103
110
121
203
207
208
211
221
11
101

wn

LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN
LOGAN

IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA

MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN

REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS

IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA

SHORT IDANA
SHORT IDANA
SHORT IDANA

VINCENT
VINCENT
VINCENT
VINCENT
VINCENT
VINCENT
VINCENT
VINCENT
VINCENT

IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA
IDANA

WEST IDANA
WEST IDANA

61400
7350
100400
14600
1800
37000
1360
41600
22900
2550
710
8210
19530
123310
36550
26660
18210
850
490
25300
17820
41500
120
45300
990
14630
21100
1320
16000
68400
9400
23300
370
60600
1040
650



	Output (19)



